LECTURE PLAN :- Third year BPTh
DEPARTMENT : Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy
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MONTH - September YEAR :- 2022
BATCH i- Regatar—+ Odd (Winter)
SIGNAT
SR. NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC MODE OF TEACHING :;:T:g:g:gz: FACULTY NAME [GN OF FACUL REMA:KR(EIFQ
1 01-09-2022 Thursday 2-3PM Elbow Special test Practical Practical demonstration Dr.Divyangana
2 02-09-2022 Friday 2-3PM Kaltenbon Small Group Discussion Practical demonstration Dr.Pooja ({ y :
3 03-09-2022 Saturday 2-3PM Neural Tissue mobilisation (L.L) Practical Practical demonstration Or. Archana A ,}\N’f(
4 03-09-2022 Saturday 3-4PM Ankle Special tests Small Group Discussion Practical demonstartion Dr. Snehalata ‘}M/
5 05-09-2022 Monday 2-3PM Lumbar Special tests Small Group Discussion Practical demonstration Dr. Bindu 0.17//
6 07-09-2022 Wednesday | 2-3PM Maitland lower limb practical Practical [ Practical demonstration [ Dr. Neetu ' W’
7 08-09-2022 Thursday 2-3PM Elbow Special test Practical Practical demonstration Dr.Divyangana -
8 09-09-2022 Friday 2-3PM Kaltenbon Practical Practical demonstration Dr.Pooja j&% 1
9 12-09-2022 Monday 2-3PM Lumbar Special tests Small Group Discussion Small Group Discussion Dr. Bindu ~
10| 14-09-2022 Wednesday | 2-3PM Maitland (Lower limb Practical.) Small Group Discussion Practical demonstration Dr.Neetu %’g
11 15-09-2022 Thursday 2-3PM Elbow Special test Practical Practical demonstration Dr.Divyangana
12 16-09-2022 Friday 2-3PM Kaltenbon Practical Practical demonstartion Dr.pooja (W .-
+ 13| 17-09-2022 Saturday 2-3PM Neural tissue mobilsation (L.L) Practical Practical demonstartion Dr.Archana %
14 19-09-2022 Monday 2-3PM Myofacial Release (MFR) Small Group Discussion Practical demonstration Dr. Bindu M]/
15 21-09-2022 Wednesday | 2-3PM Maitland (Lower limb Practical.) Small Group Discussion Practical demonstration Dr.Neetu V”w e
16 22-09-2022 Thursday 2-3PM Elbow Special test Practical Practical demonstration Dr.Divyangana -
17 23-09-2022 Friday 2-3PM Kaltenbon Practical Practical demonstration Dr.Pooja (‘/
18 26-09-2022 Monday 2-3PM Sl Special test Practical Small Group Discussion Dr. Snehalata I /
19 28-09-2022 Wednesday | 2-3PM Neural Tissue mobilisation (L.L) Practical Small Group Discussion Dr. Archana M}\'y
20 29-09-2022 Thursday ’ 2-3PM Theory Didactic Or. Parita P. f""“‘ww
21 30-09-2022 Friday 2-3-PM Kaltenbon Practical Practical demonstration Dr.Pooja (gé,é&—’
y Dr. Sneffal Ghode
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LECTURE PLAN :- IVth BPTH
DEPARTMENT :- NEUROPHYSIOTHERAPY
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MONTH i- September - 2022 YEAR :- 2022-23
BATCH :- Regular- 2022
NAME OF THE SIGN OF SIGNATURE & REMARK ( IF
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME hi
yore Mode of teaching FACULTY FACULTY APPLICABLE)
1 05-09-2022 Monday 2-3PM Stroke Diadactic Dr. Sumitra @
2 07-09-2022 Wednesday 2-3PM CcP Group Discussion Dr. Priya é
3 12-09-2022 Manday 2-3PM Stroke Diadactic Dr. Sumitra %-
’ 4 14-09-2022 Wednesday | 2-3PM cp Diadactic Dr. Priya {@ )
i
I 5 19-09-2022 Monday 2-3PM Stroke Practical Dr. Sumitra %
B 21-09-2022 Wednesday 2-3PM cP Group Discussion Dr. Priya ﬁ{
7 26-09-2022 Monday | 2-3pPm Stroke Didactic Dr Sumitra %
8 28-09-2022 Wednesday | 2-3PM cP Practiical Dr. Priya 6»/
1
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LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh
DEPARTMENT :- Department Of Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy

MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
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MONTH .- September YEAR :- 2022
BATCH :- Odd Winter 2022 + Regular Summer 2023
SIGNATURE &
SR.N N O
o DATE DAY TIME TOPIC Mode of Teaching NAME OF THE FACULTY ::\GCULT:' REMARK ( IF
APPLICABLE)
Classroom
i to 3pm PTM i
Friday |2to3p anagement in ICU readhingCaseiiassd Dr Ramya Shetty @3(
)T Management in Pulmonar Classroam
R, - : teaching/Case based Dr Varoon Jaiswal @
i learning
B Classroom
PT i DrR Shet )
,Wmnagement in ICU S lbhing/Case based r Ramya Shetty @9{
RE Classroom
in Pul S Dr Varoon Jaiswal
s ent in Pulmonary teaching/Case based aroon Jaiswa @
T I\ in Cl ol X
fl?g?nagementl : assroom Dr Deepika Burman w
astectomy teaching/Case based ‘
Classroom éé
sboli Dr Varoon Jaiswal
R Smdiome teaching/Case based
" Classroom
23-09-2022 | Friday | 2to3pm Exercise Physiology _ Dr Ramya Shetty @f

Dr Varoon Jaiswal

Dr Ramya Shetty

\ oo
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LECTURE PLAN :- Community Physiotherapy
DEPARTMENT :- Dept. of Community Physiotherapy

MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEG
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MONTH ;- September-2022
BATCH ;- Winter Batch 2021-22
SR. i SIGN OF SIGNATURE & REMARK ( IF
no| DAY DATE TIME TOPIC Mode of Teaching NAME OF FACULTY FACULTY APPLICABLE)
1 | Thurs | 01/09/2022 {2:00 to 3:00 pm Above knee prosthesis Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade
2 | Thurs | 01/09/2022 |3:00 to 4:00 pm Administration- Local healthcare Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar
3 Fri 02/09/2022 |9:00 to 10:00 am Introduction to Orthosis Didactic Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni
4 | Tues | 06/05/2022 |2:00 to 3:00 pm Principles of Ergonomics Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade
5 Wed | 07/09/2022 |3:00 to 4:00 pm Postnatal care Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar
6 | Thurs | 08/09/2022 |2:00 to 3:00 pm Transfemoral amputee gait deviations Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade
7 Thurs } 08/09/2022 |3:00 to 4:00 pm Principles of orthosis Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar
3 4 ) . . : e
8 Fri | 09/09/2022 |9:00 to 10:00 am Principles of Bioethics Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade
9 Tues | 13/9/2022 (2:00 to 3:00 pm Ergonomics for sedentary table work Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade
| . )
1
10 | Wed | 14/9/2022 |3:00 to 4:00 pm Postnatal care Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade
|
| [
Lll Thurs | 15/9/2022 |2:00 to 3:00 pm Below knee prosthesis Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade
‘ 1
12 | Thurs / 15/9/2022 fB:OO to 4:00 pm Lower limh orthosis (AFO, KAFO) Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar
)|
|
J dministration- Principles, Goals and ) )
EB / Fri / 16/9/2022 /9:00 to 10:00 am Administra ”m, . ' ! Didactic Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni
FFunction
[ 14 l Tues 20/9/2022 |2:00 to 3:00 pm Physical hazards in Industries Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar
] 1 S — = .
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Wed 21/9/2022 |3:00 to 4:00 pm |

Postnatal care Didactic 1Dr. Anuradha Sutar

Thurs 22/9/2022 |2:00 to 3:00 pm

Transtibial amputee gait deviations Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade
Thurs | 22/9/2022 |3:00to 4:00 pm | Lower limb orthosis (HKAFO, THKAFO) Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar
Fri 23/9/2022 {9:00 to 10:00 am Ethics in Research Didactic Dr. Nitin Nikhade
Tues 27/9/2022 |2:00 to 3:00 pm | Menopause Didactic | Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni
Wed | 28/9/2022 {3:00 to 4:00 pm Menopause PT Management Didactic Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni
Thurs | 29/9/2022 {2:00 to 3:00 pm Upper limb prosthesis Didactic Dr.Nitin Nikhade
Thurs | 29/9/2022 {3:00 to 4:00 pm Upper limb orthosis Didactic Dr. Anuradha Sutar
Fri 30/9/2022 |9:00 to 10:00 am Maintaining Medical Records Didactic Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni
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